BALADANTYA (CO BORROWER)
Address 1: 300, MUKHYA BAJAR THI PASHCHIM BAJU NO BHAG, LALPUR-2, JUNAGADH - 3621 30
ADD :2 Plot No. 48, EVERVILLA ROW HOUSE, VILLAGE SAYAN, TALUKA OLPAD, SURAT - 394130

NAME: NA (GUARANTOR)

Address 1: NA

3. Total liabilities: Rs. 22,17,172.28 (Rupees Twenty Two Lakh Seventeen Thousand One
Hundred Seventy Two and Paisa Twenty Eight only) as on 13.05.2025 plus further lnterest and
charges less recovery thereon

4. (a) Mode of Auction: E-auction M/s PSB Attiance (E-Bkray)

(b) Detaits of Auction service provider: ,rt/s PSB Alliance pvt Ltd (BAANKNET)

Notice is hereby given to the pubtic in general and in particutar to the Borrower (s) and Guarantor

[...]

(s) that the below described immovabte property mortgaged /charged to the Secured Creditor, the
possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Canara Bank, SURAT GHODDOD
ROAD Branch, Secured Creditor, witt be sotd "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever
there is" on 20.11.7025, for recovery of Rs.22,17,172.28 (Rupees Twenty Two Lakh Seventeen
Thousand One Hundred Seventy Two and Paisa Twenty Eight Only) as on 13.05.2025 plus
further lnterest and charges less recovery thereon to Canara Bank SURAT GHODDOD ROAD
Branch, from MANHAR DEVASHIBHAI BALADANIYA (BORROWER/MORTGAGOR) & DEVAS|BHAI
RA]\ABHAI BALADANIYA (CO BORROWER) & NA (GUARANTOR).